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A. Be unable to think of
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B. Famous-for-being-famous
Hall of Famer  92 
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C. Capital of Liberia
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D. Fast Eddie Felson,
Minnesota Fats, et al  80 
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E. Karma
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F. Puppet
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G. He stars as Jimmy
McNulty in "The Wire"  71 
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H. John Steinbeck classic
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I. Disappoint
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J. Traditional English
children's song  14 

 
 94 

 
 32 

   
  6  

 
 17 

 
 83 

 
 19 

 
 72 

 
 45 

   
111

 
 37 

 
 59 

.

K. Lifting apparatus
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L. Salad dressing
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M. He's a wiz as Ron Weasley
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